Nova Cup Gocarovy schody, zavod horskych kol
2017-09-28 Hradec Kralové

Predskolaci - kola

start ~ 14:47:40 | 2003 and younger | registered: 19

#

category
PFedSkolaci 6450
PFedSkolacky 6434
PFedSkolacky 6437
PFedSkolaci 6530
PredSkolaci 274
PFedSkolaci 272
PredSkolaci 6549
PFed3kolaci 6544
PredSkolacky 6444
Predskolaci 6537
Predskolaci 255
PFedskolaci 247
Predskolaci 225
PFedskolaci 6452
PFedSkolaci 6446
PFedSkolacky 279
PFedSkolaci 214
PFedSkolacky 6453
PFedSkolacky 238
SPORTCHaLLENGE

name
BARTOS JACHYM
DUCKA EDITKA
FAMFULIKOVA ELENA
GEMBAL ROBIN
HRBEK SEBASTIAN
HRICHS DAVID
HUSAK MATYSEK
JUREJS SIMON
KRACMAROVA MICHAELA
KRAUS VOJTiK
KUDRNA MATYAS
MACHACEK JAKUB
MARKL TOMAS
MATES DANIEL
MORAVIK PETR MAREK
PAZDEROVA EMA
SEMERAD MAREK
SUBRTOVA ELISKA
ZAJACIKOVA LUCIE
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

HRADEC KRALOVE
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
MTBO HRADEC KRALOVE
LIBEREC

CYKLOKLUB JICIN
SCJICIN

CYCOLOGY NORTH BIKE CLUB

HO STEZERY

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
CEPERKA

TRIMOLA

VYSEHNEVICE

SRAM MITAS TREK TEAM
HRADEC KRALOVE

HORN/ JELEN{

start list

year
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2014
2012
2012
2012
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